200 East Santa Clara Street

- M C|ty of San José San José, CA 95113
SAN JOSE

CAPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-649 Version: 1

Type: Consent Agenda Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 4/25/2022 In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/10/2022 Final action:

Title: Consultant Agreement with DKS Associates for the Bascom Avenue Highway-Rail Traffic Signal
Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

5/10/2022 1 City Council

Consultant Agreement with DKS Associates for the Bascom Avenue Highway-Rail Traffic Signal Project.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager or designee to negotiate and execute a Consultant Agreement
between the City of San José and DKS Associates, for an amount not to exceed $339,446 for design
engineering consultant services for the Bascom Avenue Highway-Rail Traffic Signal Project.

CEQA: Not a Project, File PP17-002, Consultant Services for design, study, inspection, or other professional
services with no commitment to future action. Council District 6. (Transportation)

City of San José Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/21/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

